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10月16日 （水） 29 63 92 92 29.39% 29.39% 30 63 93 93 29.71% 29.71% 30 63 93 93 29.81% 29.81%

10月17日 （木） 47 56 103 195 26.96% 28.06% 47 56 103 196 26.89% 28.16% 47 56 103 196 27.11% 28.32%

10月18日 （金） 181 162 343 538 110.65% 53.53% 181 162 343 539 110.65% 53.58% 180 162 342 538 111.04% 53.80%

10月19日 （土） 287 254 541 1,079 100.19% 69.84% 287 254 541 1,080 100.19% 69.86% 286 254 540 1,078 101.50% 70.37%

10月20日 （日） 378 361 739 1,818 107.26% 81.38% 378 361 739 1,819 107.26% 81.39% 376 361 737 1,815 106.97% 81.72%

10月21日 （月） 297 293 590 2,408 105.73% 86.25% 298 292 590 2,409 105.55% 86.22% 293 290 583 2,398 105.42% 86.45%

10月22日 （火） 368 347 715 3,123 110.00% 90.73% 367 346 713 3,122 109.69% 90.65% 365 343 708 3,106 109.43% 90.79%

10月23日 （水） 395 401 796 3,919 122.84% 95.82% 395 401 796 3,918 122.84% 95.75% 395 400 795 3,901 123.64% 95.99%

10月24日 （木） 430 430 860 4,779 127.03% 100.25% 430 430 860 4,778 127.03% 100.19% 424 427 851 4,752 126.83% 100.36%

10月25日 （金） 466 511 977 5,756 120.17% 103.15% 467 511 978 5,756 120.44% 103.14% 461 505 966 5,718 120.15% 103.23%

10月26日 （土） 883 866 1,749 7,505 115.67% 105.82% 883 866 1,749 7,505 115.67% 105.81% 878 862 1,740 7,458 115.85% 105.92%

3,761 3,744 7,505 105.82% 3,763 3,742 7,505 105.81% 3,735 3,723 7,458 105.92%
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